SPRINT SM 2024
ROCKSJON

JONKOPING ENERGI ARENA

08.07 - 13.07.2024

RACE 243 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

© 00 N o o b~ wWw N

=
N R O

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

55
62
54
56
52
53
51
57
58
50
60
61
59

NILSSON Moa
LINDEBERG Hilda
SIVTOFT Tyra
TYREBRANT Nelly
LOVBERG Vendela
STENING Rut
UPPENBERG Esther
JENTZEN Elsa
LARSSON Alma
SUNDSTROM Tilda
ROSLUND Salima
NILSSON Emilia
JOHANSSON Linnea

Created on 03.03.2026 05:07:06 | Page 1 of 1

THU 10:41

KLUB RESULTAT
LO6KK 25:05:89
NKK 25:50:33
LOKK 26:25:09
LOKK 26:30:72
LO6KK 26:42:65
KakKK 27:09:14
JKK 27:10:84
KFKS 27:12:22
HuKK 28:01:87
BKK 29:17:14
WKS 30:45:11
KakKK 31:14:25
HmMKK DNS

Generated by RaceManager



