

## RACE 243 D 18 K1 5000 FINAL

THU 10:41

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	55	<b>NILSSON</b> Moa	LöKK	25:05:89
2	62	<b>LINDEBERG</b> Hilda	NKK	25:50:33
3	54	<b>SIVTOFT</b> Tyra	LöKK	26:25:09
4	56	<b>TYREBRANT</b> Nelly	LöKK	26:30:72
5	52	<b>LÖVBERG</b> Vendela	LöKK	26:42:65
6	53	<b>STENING</b> Rut	KäKK	27:09:14
7	51	<b>UPPENBERG</b> Esther	JKK	27:10:84
8	57	<b>JENTZEN</b> Elsa	KFKS	27:12:22
9	58	<b>LARSSON</b> Alma	HuKK	28:01:87
10	50	<b>SUNDSTRÖM</b> Tilda	BKK	29:17:14
11	60	<b>ROSLUND</b> Salima	WKS	30:45:11
12	61	<b>NILSSON</b> Emilia	KäKK	31:14:25
	59	<b>JOHANSSON</b> Linnea	HmKK	DNS